Friday, March 7t

Field Events

10:00am
12:30pm
12:00pm
2:30pm
12:00pm
3:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
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2025 BEN BROWN T&F INVITE
ASTROAI DISTANCE CLASSIC
PRELIMINARY MEET SCHEDULE
HOSTED BY CAL STATE FULLERTON

Hammer
Hammer

Long Jump
Long Jump

Pole Vault
Pole Vault

Javelin
Javelin

AstroAl Distance Classic

4:30pm
4:50pm
5:10pm
5:40pm
6:10pm
7:10pm
8:15pm
8:45pm
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3000m SC
3000m SC

1500m
1500m

5000m
5000m

800m
800m

Saturday, March 8t"

Field Events

10:00am M Discus
12:00pm W Discus
11:00am M High Jump
1:00pm W High Jump
1:00pm M Triple Jump
3:00pm W Triple Jump
12:30pm M Shot Put
2:45pm W Shot Put
Running Events

12:00pm M 4x100m
12:10pm W 4x100m
12:25pm M 110H
12:45pm W 100H
1:10pm M 400m
1:35pm W 400m
2:00pm M 100m
2:30pm W 100m
3:00pm M 400H
3:20pm W 400H
3:40pm M 200m
4:05pm W 200m
4:55pm M 4x400m
5:15pm W 4x400m



