2025 BEN BROWN T&F INVITE AstroAi Distance Classic *PRELIMINARY MEET SCHEDULE* Hosted by Cal State Fullerton

Friday, March 7th

Saturday, March 8th

Field Events

Field Events

10:00am	M	Hammer
12:30pm	W	Hammer
12:00pm	M	Long Jump
2:30pm	W	Long Jump
12:00pm	M	Pole Vault
3:00pm	W	Pole Vault
1:00pm	M	Javelin
3:00pm	W	Javelin

AstroAl Distance Classic

4:30pm	M	3000m SC
4:50pm	W	3000m SC
5:10pm	M	1500m
5:40pm	W	1500m
6:10pm	M	5000m
7:10pm	W	5000m
8:15pm	M	800m
8:45pm	W	800m

M	Discus
W	Discus
M	High Jump
W	High Jump
M	Triple Jump
W	Triple Jump
M	Shot Put
W	Shot Put
	W M W M W

Running Events

12:00pm	M	4x100m
12:10pm	W	4x100m
12:25pm	M	110H
12:45pm	W	100H
1:10pm	M	400m
1:35pm	W	400m
2:00pm	M	100m
2:30pm	W	100m
3:00pm	M	400H
3:20pm	W	400H
3:40pm	M	200m
4:05pm	W	200m
4:55pm	M	4x400m
5:15pm	W	4x400m